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SFP+ Transceiver Product Overview ™,

Precision OT's 10G SFP+ transceivers support 10 Gigabit ethernet applications including
single-mode fiber, multimode fiber and up to Caty copper. The small hot-swappable
transceivers offer cost effective, but efficient network connectivity.

Precision OT is an expert in network systems integration, ensuring your unique needs are
met by offering turnkey, high-quality, interoperable optical networking solutions you can

trust.
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Mux/Demux
Filters

Freason OT's mdustry standard WDM fiters enable passiea optical muttplexing and de-muliplexng aooss a wado variety of
notworiong applications.

Cur wide range of opticall acoossones prowvde enkey sohmions for Motwork Engincers and related IT professionals. Choose
from our diverse product range bo mect your netwoding neods today.

CWDS MuDemux medules offer up to 18 waeclengths of data on o sngle fiber while DWDM miodules suppont highor density
apphications and allow up fo 96 wavclengths 1o cocnst on a sngle fiber. Additionaly, dual ber duples: configurations ae
avaiable to meat the requirements for servces that require twooway traffic. The passive design of both CWDM and DWDM
modules allow for an effocnt, relable method 1o muomzo bandwadth usng mersmal e

AN filters arc tested m-house for guaramced funcionalty and mtograte scambesshy with Prooision OT's CWDIM and DAWDM
bansconors.
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